
管理値

4月

5月

6月

7月

8月

9月

10月

11月

12月

1月

2月

3月

合計値

最大値

最小値

平均値 675,19840 1,157,243 0 681 482,766

1,025,970

0 803,860 0 493 368,553 435,980

150 1,639,390 0 792 614,186

160 4,628,970 0 2,724 1,931,064 2,700,790

1,025,970

150 1,132,280 0 792 486,432 646,790

0 1,639,390 0 766 614,186

―

10 1,053,440 0 493 461,893 592,050

― ― ― ― ―

SUM

kWｈ kWh kWh kWｈ  kWh kWｈ

【逆潮量】

受電
電力量

発電機
電力量

非常用
発電機
発電量

太陽光発電
電力量

 所内消費電力量  逆潮電力量

共通系（電力設備）　年報
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項目

時刻

【受電量】 【発電量】 【使用量】

SUM SUM SUM SUM SUM


